## ROBOLINK INC.

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: 05-10-2024

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing

FCC ID or Grantee Code: 2BF8ORL-CDEJ-SC-100

[Insert applicant name] ROBOLINK INC. certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, we designate ourselves as the U.S. agent for service of process.

Designated U.S. Agent Information:

FRN: 0035378694

Name: ROBOLINK INC

Address: 5075 Shoreham Pl. Ste 110, San Diego, CA 92122 USA

Contact Person: Hansol Hong

Tel.: +1-858-876-5123

Email: hansol@robolink.com

Sincerely,

ROBOLINK INC. Hansol Hong/CEO